CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 2/21/2025 7:24:28 AM

Judgement
Numbers

06-9-00678-8

25-9-00068-9

25-9-00069-7

25-9-00070-1

25-9-00071-9

Kittitas County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

STATE OF WASHINGTON VS
OWENS, CASSANDRA DEE

CONNECT BY AMERICAN FAMILY
INSURANCE COMPANY et d

VS

CHLOE GIRALMO OGIL

Department of Revenue
VS
CHEW-N-BUTTS, INC.

Department of Revenue

VS

SCATTER CREEK CONSTRUCTION
LLC

Department of Revenue
S
KC LUTHER WOODIWISS

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Judgment Create Date Range: 2/20/2025 to 2/20/2025

Judgment
Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence
Date

SCOMI S Judgment and

06-1-00200-7 Sentence

24-2-00205-19 General Recovery 2/18/2025

25-2-01028-19 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  2/14/2025

25-2-01029-19 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  2/14/2025

25-2-01030-19 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  2/14/2025

Status Code

11/20/2006 Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

2/20/2025

2/20/2025

2/20/2025

2/20/2025

2/20/2025

Update
Flag

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added
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