CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 2/21/2025 7:24:28 AM

Kittitas County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 2/20/2025 to 2/20/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
06-9-00678-8	STATE OF WASHINGTON VS OWENS, CASSANDRA DEE	06-1-00200-7	SCOMIS Judgment and Sentence	11/20/2006	Fully Satisfied	2/20/2025	Updated
25-9-00068-9	CONNECT BY AMERICAN FAMILY INSURANCE COMPANY et al vs CHLOE GIRALMO OGIL	24-2-00205-19	General Recovery	2/18/2025	Active	2/20/2025	Added
25-9-00069-7	Department of Revenue vs CHEW-N-BUTTS, INC.	25-2-01028-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/14/2025	Active	2/20/2025	Added
25-9-00070-1	Department of Revenue vs SCATTER CREEK CONSTRUCTION LLC	25-2-01029-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/14/2025	Active	2/20/2025	Added
25-9-00071-9	Department of Revenue vs KC LUTHER WOODIWISS	25-2-01030-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/14/2025	Active	2/20/2025	Added

Page 1 of 1 Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019